Data sheet/FDV

Product name

Product code 0708994

Product type CHMSV1-S36KV 95150
GTIN 7332811131851
ETIM-Class ECO01169

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Cable Joint heat shrink 36kV 1L 95-150mm2 including
mechanical conectors

725 mm
125 mm
155 mm

1742 g

Cable accessories - General specifications

Cross Section 36 kV
Mechanical Connector Included
Min PEX diameter

Number of Conductors

Cable accessories Test properties

Standard

50-150 mm?
Yes

209 mm

1

cenelec hd 6291, iec 61238
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